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FPDR Director's Calendar 
October 2023 

 
October 2, 2023 Monday 

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Haley Blonsley - Mayor's Office 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
October 3, 2023 Tuesday 
 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting -- MS Teams; & room 1501 TPB 
 
October 4, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Commissioner Gonzalez's Staff 

 
October 5, 2023 Thursday 

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
October 6, 2023 Friday 

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Out of Office 
11:30 AM - 4:30 PM  Flex Time 

 
October 9, 2023 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 10, 2023 Tuesday 

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM  Northwest Public Employees Diversity Conference 
 
October 11, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR Mangers 
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Kaci Spurlock - Procurement 

 
October 12, 2023 Thursday 

1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
October 13, 2023 Friday 

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Out of Office 
11:30 AM - 4:30 PM  Flex Time 
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October 16, 2023 Monday 

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Martine Lopez - Janitorial Contract 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Code & Charter Match - Bureau Reps. Monthly Check in 

 
October 17, 2023 Tuesday 

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors Check-in 

 
October 18, 2023  
Wednesday 

8:30 AM - 9:30 AM  November Retirement Workshop -- Microsoft Teams Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 19, 2023 Thursday 

All Day  No Meetings 
 
October 20, 2023 Friday 

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Out of Office 
11:30 AM - 4:30 PM  Flex Time 

 
October 23, 2023 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 24, 2023 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Michael Jordan - CAO 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 

 
October 25, 2023 Wednesday 

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  City Council Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  City Attorney's Office 

 
October 26, 2023 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Director Meetings 
 
October 27, 2023 Friday 

11:30 AM - 4:30 PM  Flex Time 
 
October 30, 2023 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 31, 2023 Tuesday 

12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 


